No. 002, on the Ground Floor, 
admeasuring 1025 Sq.Ft, Super 
Built up area, in the Building 
Known as Paradise Apartments, 
situated at revenue Village 
Manicpur, bearing survey no. 45, 
Hissa No.7/2 within the 

Mr. 
Rameshku
mar  R. 
Yadav 

Rs. 94,00,000 
(Rupees 
Ninety Four 
Lakhs Only)  

31.07.202
0 

09.03.2023 Rs.36,
00,000
/-
(Rupe
es 
Thirt
y Six 
Lakhs 
Only)  

Rs. 
50,000 
(Rupee
s Fifty 
Thousa
nd 
Only) 

Rs.3,60,0
00( 
Rupees 
Three 
Lakhs 
Sixty 
Thousan
d Only) 

12.03.2026 
12:00 PM 
to 1:00 PM 
(As per 
prior